First
Regan
Anna
Ashley
Rylee
Dalaney
Mackenzie
Katie
Maya
Kine
Camber
Molly
Carsyn
Lauren
Kenna

Sarah
Anna
Sam
Katharina
Rachel
Jasmijin
Kennedy
Lauren
Bailee
Katie
Kathryn
Maddie

Last
Berg
Rexford
Barron
Bussen
Ranallo
Reuber
Stafford
Dean
Flotre
Hayes
McLaughlin
Prigge
Borchert
White

Melen
Rexford
Wexell
Bilz

Dewy
Dijsselhof
Gray
Bastian
Bowers
Cox
Ramicone
Young
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First Team
SCHOOL

Ohio University
University of Cincinnati
University of Cincinnati
Cleveland State University
Kent State University
Bowling Green State University
University of Akron
Bowling Green State University
Ohio State University
Miami University
Xavier University
Ohio University
Wright State University
Bowling Green State University

Second Team
Kent State University
University of Cincinnati
Ohio University
University of Akron
Xavier University
Bowling Green State University
Miami University
University of Cincinnati
University of Akron
Bowling Green State University
Cleveland State University
Cleveland State University

GPA
3.88
3.607
3.958
3.62
3.937
3.385
3.966

3.82
3.9
3.793
3.717

3.989
3.607
3.69
3.725
3.76

3.45

3.44
3.965
3.89
3.97

MAJOR
Outdoor Rec
Exercise Science
Sports Administration
Com/Journalism
Accounting
MBA
Biomedical Science
Biology
Psychology
Biology
MBA
Exercise Physiology
Biological Sciences
Business

Biology

Exercise Science
Psychology
Exercise Science
Advertising
Exercise Science
Biochemistry
Marketing
Exercise Science
Product Development
Health Science
Health Science



