

2022 OCSA Women's NCAA Div I ACADEMIC ALL-OHIO

First Team

First	Last	CL	POS	SCHOOL	GPA	MAJOR
Regan	Berg	SR	K	Ohio University	3.88	Outdoor Rec
Anna	Rexford	JR	K	University of Cincinnati	3.607	Exercise Science
Ashley	Barron	SR	D	University of Cincinnati	3.958	Sports Administration
Rylee	Bussen	SR	D	Cleveland State University	3.62	Com/Journalism
Dalaney	Ranallo	JR	D	Kent State University	3.937	Accounting
Mackenzie	Reuber	5th	D	Bowling Green State University	3.385	MBA
Katie	Stafford	JR	D	University of Akron	3.966	Biomedical Science
Maya	Dean	JR	М	Bowling Green State University	4	Biology
Kine	Flotre	JR	М	Ohio State University		Psychology
Camber	Hayes	JR	М	Miami University	4	Biology
Molly	McLaughlin	5th	М	Xavier University	3.82	MBA
Carsyn	Prigge	SR	М	Ohio University	3.9	Exercise Physiology
Lauren	Borchert	JR	F	Wright State University	3.793	Biological Sciences
Kenna	White	SR	F	Bowling Green State University	3.717	Business

Second Team

Sarah	Melen	SR	K	Kent State University	3.989	Biology
Anna	Rexford	JR	K	University of Cincinnati	3.607	Exercise Science
Sam	Wexell	SR	K	Ohio University	3.69	Psychology
Katharina	Bilz	JR	D	University of Akron	3.725	Exercise Science
Rachel	Dewy	5th	D	Xavier University	3.76	Advertising
Jasmjin	Dijsselhof	SR	D	Bowling Green State University	4	Exercise Science
Kennedy	Gray	JR	D	Miami University	3.45	Biochemistry
Lauren	Bastian	JR	М	University of Cincinnati	4	Marketing
Bailee	Bowers	SR	М	University of Akron	3.44	Exercise Science
Katie	Cox	SR	М	Bowling Green State University	3.965	Product Development
Kathryn	Ramicone	JR	М	Cleveland State University	3.89	Health Science
Maddie	Young	SR	F	Cleveland State University	3.97	Health Science